
 

 

EtonHouse Vanda Pre-School                                                                                                                                                                                                                          
Academic Terms 2023 Year Calendar 

 
 
Meet & Greet   Wednesday, 4 January (PM) 
 
Term 1   Thursday, 5 January - Friday, 10 March 
Holiday Activities   Monday, 13 March - Friday, 17 March 
 
Term 2   Monday, 20 March - Friday, 26 May 
Holiday Activities   Monday, 29 May - Friday, 23 June  
 
Term 3   Monday, 26 June - Thursday, 31 August  
Holiday Activities   Monday, 4 September - Friday, 8 September 
 
Term 4   Monday, 11 September - Friday, 17 November  
Holiday Activities   Monday, 20 November - Friday, 15 December 
Childcare Week   Monday, 18 December - Friday, 29 December 
 
 
Public Holidays (School Closure) 
 
Chinese New Year   Monday & Tuesday, 23 & 24 January  
Good Friday   Friday, 7 April 
Labour Day    Monday, 1 May 
Vesak Day    Friday, 2 June 
Hari Raya Haji    Thursday, 29 June  
National Day   Wednesday, 9 August 
Deepavali (in lieu)   Monday,13 November 
Christmas    Monday, 25 December 
    
Pre-School Closure (approved half days on the eve of any 3 public holidays and 6 days 
closure by ECDA) 
 
Spring Cleaning & Prof Development  Tuesday, 3 January 
Curriculum Planning                              Wednesday, 4 January (AM) 
Prof. Development                                                    Friday, 31 March 
Eve of Hari Raya Puasa                                           Friday, 21 April (PM*) 
Prof Development                                                     Friday, 30 June 
Teachers’ Day    Friday, 1 September 
Team Building & Prof. Development  Friday, 29 September  
Children’s Day    Friday, 6 October (PM*) 
                           
 
Pre-School Events 
 
Meet & Greet                   Wednesday, 4 January (PM) 
Chinese New Year Celebration  Thursday, 19 January (AM, celebrating with parents) 
Parent-Teacher Consultation   Monday, 20 Feb – Friday, 10 March (Term-1) 
Curriculum Evening    Friday, 26 May (4.30 PM only for parents) 
Earth Day     Friday, 21 April (AM, celebrating with parents) 
Racial Harmony Day   Friday, 21 July (school celebration) 
Art Exhibition    Thursday, 31 August 
Parent-Teacher Consultation   Monday, 14 August – Friday, 25 August (Term-3) 
Family Day    Friday, 6 October (AM, celebrating with parents) 
Deepavali Celebration   Friday, 10 November (AM, school celebration)  
Kindergarten 2 Graduation   Friday, 3 November (AM, celebrating with K2 parents) 
Christmas Day Celebration                                      Friday, 15 December (AM celebrating with children) 
                         
 
* On PM half-days, school will close at 2pm      Updated on 9 Dec 2022 


